

John Lewis Stock Number	46702		
Name	C&B Cheese Wafers with Honey Mustard (12x75g)		
Ingredients	Wheat flour (gluten), non-hydrogenated vegetable fat (vegetable oils, water, emulsifier: mono and di-glycerides of fatty acids, citric acid), maltodextrin (from corn), cheese 7% (milk), honey/ mustard seasoning (sugar, salt, onion powder, mustard 3%, food acid sodium acetate, garlic powder, spices, flavourings), salt, dried egg , honey 0,5%, raising agents: sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate; emulsifier: soya lecithin soya flour, pepper, colouring: beta-carotene.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold . May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds.			
Net Quantity	75g		
Country of Origin	EU		
Storage Instructions	Ambient		
Manufacturer’s name and address	Moordale Foods Unicorn House Broad Lane Gilberdyke East Riding of Yorkshire HU15 2TS		
Instructions for use	N/A		
Nutrition Labelling	Typical Composition	Per 100g	
	Energy	2110kJ/505kcal	
	Fat	26g	
	of which saturates	11g	
	Carbohydrates	59g	
	of which sugars	2,8g	
	Protein	8,7g	
Salt Equivalent	2,7g		
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y